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Academic Calendar  

SESSION 2025-2026 

 
 

Term 1 : Half Yearly (July to December) 

Sl Events & Holidays Date Remarks 

1.  *Krishna Janmashtami Saturday, 16 August 2025 Gov. holiday 

2.  *Eid-e-Miladunnabi Friday, 5 September 2025, Gov. holiday 

3.  *Durga puja 
Wednesday, 1 October 2025 

to Thursday 2 October 2025 

School reopens on 

Sunday, 5 October 

2025 

4.  Field trip Thursday, 6 November 2025  

5.  Celebration of Victory Day 
Saturday, 13 December 2025 

(9am-11am)  

6.  Winter Vacation for Students 
Sunday, 14 December, 2025 

to Tuesday, 6 January 2026 
 

7.  Term 2 (Annual Term) Begins Wednesday, 7 January 2026  

*Subject to the appearance of the Moon and the decision of the concerned authorities. 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
                  Note:  The School Management reserves the right to change the schedule as per requirements. 

 
 
 
 
 

_____________________ 
    Early Years In-charge 

__________________ 
         Principal 

 

IMPORTANT DAYS: 2025 

1.  Parents-Teachers Meeting Saturday, 11 October 2025 

2.  
Half Yearly Exam 

Sunday, 23 November 2025 to Thursday, 

4 December 2025 

3.  
Half Yearly Report Card Day 

Saturday, 13 December 2025 (11:30am-

1:30pm) 


